
Homeowners living in Hawthorne 
can apply to receive assistance 
with FREE home repairs to address 
health, safety, accessibility, and 
code issues in and around the 
home. Ring, an Amazon Company, 
has partnered with Habitat LA 
to generously provide funding 
to perform eligible repairs and 
improvements.  

3/27

Eligibility Requirements*
• Available for homeowners living in Hawthorne
• Assistance will be provided on a first-come, first-served

basis; considerations may be granted for homeowners
with critical health and safety concerns

• Property must be an owner-occupied single-family home,
condo, or townhome

• Must be current on mortgage, property taxes and
homeowner’s insurance

• Must be a low-income household (see chart)
*Eligibility determined by Habitat LA

Eligible improvements include but are not limited to:
• Exterior painting
• Minor electrical and plumbing repairs
• Window and door repairs
• Sink, faucet and toilet repairs
• Smoke and carbon monoxide detectors
• Grab bars and handrails
• Street numbers and mailboxes
• Fencing and yard clean-up

Interested?
To be placed on the interest list, please scan the QR code, 
visit this link: https://bit.ly/RingHomeRepair or call 
(310) 323-4663 ext. 314. Please be sure to leave your name,
phone number, and address to be placed on the interest list.

Hawthorne 
Home Repair Grant 

Household Size

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Income Limit

$70,650

$80,750

$90,850

$100,900

 $109,000

 $117,050

$125,150

$133,200

2023 Income
Eligibility Requirements

Sponsored by:

SCAN HERE




