

Hawthorne Home Repair Grant

Sponsored by:



Homeowners living in Hawthorne can apply to receive assistance with FREE home repairs to address health, safety, accessibility, and code issues in and around the home. Ring, an Amazon Company, has partnered with Habitat LA to generously provide funding to perform eligible repairs and improvements.

2023 Income Eligibility Requirements	
Household Size	Income Limit
1	\$70,650
2	\$80,750
3	\$90,850
4	\$100,900
5	\$109,000
6	\$117,050
7	\$125,150
8	\$133,200











Eligibility Requirements*

- Available for homeowners living in Hawthorne
- Assistance will be provided on a first-come, first-served basis; considerations may be granted for homeowners with critical health and safety concerns
- Property must be an owner-occupied single-family home, condo, or townhome
- Must be current on mortgage, property taxes and homeowner's insurance
- Must be a low-income household (see chart)
 *Eligibility determined by Habitat LA

Eligible improvements include but are not limited to:

- Exterior painting
- Minor electrical and plumbing repairs
- Window and door repairs
- Sink, faucet and toilet repairs
- Smoke and carbon monoxide detectors
- Grab bars and handrails
- Street numbers and mailboxes
- Fencing and yard clean-up









Interested?

To be placed on the interest list, please scan the QR code, visit this link: https://bit.ly/RingHomeRepair or call (310) 323-4663 ext. 314. Please be sure to leave your name, phone number, and address to be placed on the interest list.









